
AWO Contact: John Harms 

Jharms@VesselAlliance.com

Direct: (703) 373-2292

AWO Company &

Address
E-mailUnit Name COTP Zone

Sector 

Phone 

Sector Boston Boston, MA
(617) 223-

3000

Sector 

Southeastern New 

England

E-mail

Sector Northern 

New England
Portland, ME

(207) 767-

0320

USCG Officer Phone

John Hume

Winslow Marine

16 Reg Roc Rd

Falmouth, ME 04105

AWO Contact Phone

LCDR David Bradley (207) -741-5420 David.L.Bradley@uscg.mil(207) 329-5877

George Lee (978) 360-6602 

Boston Towing & Transport.

338 Border St

East Boston, MA 02128

Providence, RI 
(401) 435-

2300

Brendan 

MacGillivrary
(646) 620-9785 BMacGillivray@VaneBrothers.com

The Vane Brothers Company

671 Court St

Brooklyn, NY 11231

Mr. Kevin Blount

georgel@reinauer.com

C: (401) 339-9776

W: (401) 435-2321

LCDR Eric Taquechel (617) 223-3399

Kevin.J.Blount@uscg.mil

eric.taquechel@uscg.mil

Sector New York New York, NY
(718) 354-

4001
Luis.E.Martinez1@uscg.mil

Sector Long 

Island Sound
Long Island, NY

(203) 468-

4472
Peter Keyes (203)442-2839 pkeyes@morantug.com (203) 468-4438

CDR Luis E. Martinez 718-354-4064Alan Bish (718) 816-8167 AlanB@reinauer.com 

Reinauer Transportation Company

1983 Richmond Terr

Staten Island, NY 10302

Moran Towing Corporation

2015 Richmond Terr.

Staten Island, NY 10302

Robert.Ward@uscg.mil

albert.a.hoffman@uscg.mil
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Sector Delaware 

Bay
Philadelphia, PA

(215) 271-

4990

Sector Baltimore Baltimore, MD
(410) 576-

2561

Mr. Albert Hoffman

Mr. Bob WardRick Iuliucci (215) 252-9330

RRoosevelt@vanebrothers.com
LCDR Christopher 

Pisares

O:(215) 271-4908

C: (215) 778-5454

410-576-2662 Christopher.M.Pisares@uscg.milBob Roosevelt (410)735-8246

757-295-2010 Danielle.m.shupe@uscg.milJeff Parker (757) 646-2024

Kirby Offshore Marine, LLC

317 Great Bridge Blvd, Ste C

Chesapeake, VA 23370

Sector North 

Carolina
Wilmington, NC 

(252) 247-

4502

jeff.parker@kirbycorp.com LT Danielle Shupe
Sector Hampton 

Roads

Hampton Roads/

Norfolk/

Portsmouth, VA 

(757) 295-

2060

(910) 762-2630
LTJG Yahaira 

Cervantes

CDR Scott Higman

James Mahney (Alt)       
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Sector Charleston Charleston, SC
(843) 720-

3298

(843) 740 3177

(843) 740-7067

Scott.T.Higman@uscg.mil

james.v.mahney@uscg.mil

(252) 247-4516 Yahaira.D.Cervantes@uscg.mil 

W: (843) 577-6449

C: (843)-297-2997
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 The Vane Brothers Company

4925 Fort Mifflin Road

Philadelphia, PA 19153

The Vane Brothers Company

2100 Frankfurst Ave

Baltimore, MD 21226

Glenn Turbeville

McAllister Towing & Transportation

1120 North Port Dr.

North Charleston, SC 29405

gturbevi@mcallistertowing.com

wilmington@mcallistertowing.com

jhume@maine.rr.com 

skicklig@mcallistertowing.com 

riuliucci@vanebrothers.com

Steven Kicklighter

McAllister Towing of Wilmington, Inc.

262 Battleship Rd

Wilmington, NC 28410
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Port Everglades, 

FL

Kevin 

Fogelsanger

Sector Key West Key West, FL
(305) 535-

4301

Kevin 

Fogelsanger

LT Jason Nguyen

Mr. David Ambos

(305) 292-8722

(305) 292-7513

jason.d.nguyen@uscg.mil

david.f.ambos@uscg.mil

Moran Towing Corporation

187 Fig Island Drive

Savannah, GA 31402

CDR Scott Higman

James Mahney (Alt)       
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Sector Charleston Charleston, SC
(843) 720-

3298

Marine Safety Unit 

Savannah

(912) 652-

4353 

Sector 

Jacksonville

(904) 564-

7502
Tom Craighead

(843) 740 3177

(843) 740-7067

Scott.T.Higman@uscg.mil

james.v.mahney@uscg.mil

Ron Droop rdroop@morantug.com
Mr. Keith Jones

W: (843) 577-6449

C: (843)-297-2997

912-652-4353 x229 james.k.jones@uscg.mil

Frank.V.Cesario@uscg.mil

LCDR Robert Butts 904-564-7563 robert.s.butts@uscg.miltomc@morantug.com

(727) 502-8743 navin.l.griffin@uscg.mil

Kevin.Fogelsanger@kirbycorp.com

Mr. Frank "Vince" 

Cesario 

Stephen Dann & 

Randy Trapp

(813) 251-5100

(813) 251-3900

sdann@tampabay.rr.com

wtrapp@dannoceantowing.com
LCDR Navin Griffin

Sector St. 

Petersburg
Tampa, FL

(727) 824-

7574

Dann Ocean Towing, Inc.

3670 S West Shore Blvd

Tampa, FL 33629

San Juan, PR
(787) 729-

2300
Sector San Juan

LCDR LuAnn 

Kehlenbach

W: (787) 289-2062

C: (939) 475-6215
LuAnn.Kehlenbach@uscg.milEstaban Hernadez (787) 444-1098 Esteban.Hernandez@crowley.com 

Crowley Maritime Corporation

Front Isla Grande Airport

San Juan, PR 00904

O:(305) 535-8757

C: (786) 295-9027

Moran Towing Corporation

9051 Dames Point Rd

Jacksonville, FL 3226

Jacksonville/

Canaveral/

Fernandina, FL

Jacksonville/

Canaveral/

Fernandina, FL

(904) 757-9406

Sector Miami Miami, FL
Kevin 

Fogelsanger

Savannah/

Brunswick GA

W: (912) 232-2440 

C: (912) 313-3847

McAllister Towing & Transportation

1120 North Port Dr.

North Charleston, SC 29405

(305) 579-5013
(305) 292-

8711

Kirby Inland Marine, LP 

1020 Port Boulevard, Suite 2

Miami, FL 33132

skicklig@mcallistertowing.com Steven Kicklighter
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